October 30, 206 -
Movember 30, 2004

Jeffrey E Epstein
Primary Account Mumber: -

Page 4 of 10

Premicer Checkin
Account Number _

Jeffrey E Epstein

Activity

Date Description

Mowv 089 CHIPS Debit
ViA: CITIBAME
Mo00s
AJC: ACCITIBANE INTERNATIONAL PLC F
PARIS, FRAMCE

BEN JEFFREY EPSTEIN
REF: DIRECT ADVICE TC: MR. FABRICE
ALLEBE/ACCISWIFT: CGBAFRPX MO MAME
GIVEM

Mowv 09 Fedwire Debit
ViA COLOMIAL BAMNKE MA

AJC: JEFFREY EPSTEIM
IMAD:
Mowv 09 Intarnal Funds Transfer
JEFFREY E EPSTEIM
FuNDS TRaNSFERRED FRoM CoA ACR
TO DDA ACH A5
REQUESTED
Mov 10 Book Transfer Credit
B/C: CB FUNDS TRAMS PREVIOUS DAY
TAMPA FL 33610-
ORG MERMOOE

_— CITIBAMK

REF. REVERSAL OF ENTRY DO11/09/04 T
RMO250600314ESBECAUSE AS BBE UTA AS
BENE ACCT NOT IN THEIR BOOKSBMFO
UR REF.JPMI0E3-10NOV04 JFMORGAN CHA

— SEREF4527700315FC REFOS1 OF 041110

Mowv 10 Internal Funds Transfer
JEFFREY E EPSTEIN
FUNDS TRANSFERRED FROM DDA AC# [
10 0oa Ac# |G =
TTER FROM CLIENT
Mow 10 Fedwire Debit
V1A COLOMIAL BANK NA

AICJEGE, INC
IMAD

Confidential Treatment Requested by
JPMorgan Chase
CONFIDENTIAL

Diehit
$50,000.00

550,000.00

555,000.00

S50, 000.00

S50, 000.00

oJ PMorgan Private Bank

Credits

$50.000.00

[cont.)

Balance
£610,013.64

$560,013.64

£505,013.54

$255,013.64

£505 013 64

$455,013.64

JPM-SDNY-00003684

SDNY_GM_00272882
EFTA01482545



